DlBRUGARH

Examination Programme

DIBRUGARH

UNIVERSITY

MBA (Part-Time) 1*/2" /3" Year (Regular/Backlog) Examination, 2022

Date (Day)

| 17.08.22 (Wednesday)

10100:

(New Course)

~ Time: 01.30 PM to 04.30 PM

Paper Code: Paper Title

Business Environment

“ 18.08.22 (Thursday) | 20100: Organizational Theory and Behaviour
\ 20.08.22 (Saturday) | 30100: Information Systems _ 7a
}J .08.22 (Sunday) ] 10200: Principles of Management i
22.08.222% 20200: Business Legislations ]
- 30310: Consumer Behaviour Bl
| 23.08.22 (Tuesday) 30320: Management of Industrial Relations
- 30330: Strategic Financial Management
24.08.22 (Wednesday) 10300: Human Resource Management
25.08.22 (Thursday) 20300: Business Policy and Strategic Analysis
" _ 30410: Advertising and Brand Management
| 26.08.22 (Friday) 30420: Legal Framework Governing Industrial Relations |
30430: Security Analysis Investment and Portfolio Analysis |
27.08.22 (Saturday) 10400: Managerial Economics J
28.08.22 (Sunday) 20400: Research Methods in Business |
‘ 30510: Marketing of Service |
| 30.08.22 (Tuesday) 30520: HRD Strategies and Systems ‘
30530: International Financial Management |
01.09.22 (Thursday) 10500: Accounting for Managers
| 02.09.22 (Friday) 20500: International Business
| 30610: International Marketing
03.09.22 (Saturday) 30620: Compensation Management ‘
30630: Management of Financial Services |
04.09.22 (Sunday) 10600: Marketing Management “
05.09.22 (Monday) 20600: Computer Applications in Management |
30710: Sales and Distribution Management ‘
07.09.22 (Wednesday) | 30720: Cross Cultural and Global HRM
‘ 30730: Corporate Taxation
08.09.22 (Thursday) 10700: Financial Management
| 09.09.22 (Friday) 20700: Ethos and Values for Managers '

1 10.09.22 (Saturday)

10800:

Quantitative Techniques

" 11.09.22 (Sunday)

20800:

Operations Management

12.09.22 (Monday)

30810:
30820:

Strategic Marketing

Organizational Change and Intervention Strategies
30830: Working Capital Management

" Note: Examination will be held at CMS, DU/NERIM, Guwahati/ISBM, Guwahati.

Memo No. DU/Exam. Programme/ MBA(Part-Time) /2022/373 dt. 15.07.2022

Copy to:

I.  The Vice-Chancellor i/c., Dibrugarh University for favour of information.

W

circulation among students. ‘ ‘
The Joint Controller of Examinations *C’, DU/DCOE *B’ i/c. for information.
t to upload in the Dibrugarh University Website.

ENERIES

Office File.

The Programmer, DU with a reques

The Registrar i/c., Dibrugarh University for favour of information.
The Chairperson, CMS, DU/Registrar, NERIM, Guwabhati/Director, ISBM, Guwahati for information &

W

(Dr. P.K. Kakoty)
Controller of Examinations
Dibrugarh University
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(Dr. P.K. Kakoty)
Controller of Examinations

Dibrugarh !Jniversity
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